
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00

A  DJK Franken… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 3 9 14 2 6

151 5

9:20 3:8

0
7

1
9

2
12

3
13

5
15

6 Auszeit

3:6
9:16

Ende
15:24

B  Würselener SV II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 12 10 13 7 4

255

15:9

╳
12

1
14

2
21

4
22

9
23

10
25

Auszeit

21:12

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:27

B  Würselener SV II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 11 13 2 5 1

187 4 10

12:13 15:1811:11

0
12

1
13

2
14

3
15

9
16

11
18

Auszeit

9:9
15:20

Ende
15:50

A  DJK Franken… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 10 1 9 14 2

255

10:11

╳
11
25

1
15

3
16

4
18

5
22

9
23 Auszeit

5:8

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:53

B  Würselener SV II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 10 13 7 5 1

8

0 5 6 8
Auszeit

Ende
16:07

A  DJK Franken… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 5 10 1 6 14

15

╳
14

1
15

3 4 8 9
Auszeit

1:5

Wechsel
8:4

B  Würselener SV II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 10 13 7 5 1

13

13
11 12 Auszeit

8:7
12:12

Bezirksliga 1 wU16
Frauen

B  Würselener SV II vs. DJK Frankenberg Aachen A

Spiel 34 07.12.2024 15:00 Uhr

Elmar Harren Sporthalle
52146 Würselen
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B  Würselener SV II 9/14

1 Mojsisch, Cora X
2 Memic, Ema X
4 Kuscu, Derya X

5 Jansen, Greta X
7 Henning, Lisa X

10 Lukasik, Ignacja X
11 Jülich, Mia X

12 Karadas, Masita X
13 Horbach, Nora X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Mojsisch, Gerrit

C

A  DJK Franken… 12/14

1 Petrovic, Anna X

2 Budde, Franzi X
3 Nika, Emelin X
5 Kast, Janne X
6 Esser, Milla X

7 Kreis, Alexa
8 Knack, Emy E
9 Kellermeier, Eva X

10 Hoffmann, Tomke X
11 Habermann, Marlene X

12 Schattenbrand, Hann…
14 Ruckert, Pauline X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Zwingmann, Doro
CT Wagner, Heinz

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
B  Würselener SV

II
DJK Franken… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 1 1 25 1 24 15 0 2 2
2 3 0 18 2 23 25 1 1 1
2 0 0 13 3 14 15 1 0 1

5 4 1 56 61 55 2 3 4
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:07 Dauer: 1:07

Sieger: DJK Frankenberg Aachen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Janßen, Emma 1

2 Brandenburg , Luzia 2

Schr. Lautwein, Maja
Assist. Christen, Emma
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